Вакуумная фильтрация
VP, MVF, MVFSM, MVFF, GVF, VFP
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231 Иваново (4932)77-34-06 Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 Москва (495)268-04-70 Рязань (4912)46-61-64 Томск (3822)98-41-53
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 Иркутск (395)279-98-46 Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 Самара (846)206-03-16 Тула (4872)33-79-87
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 Казань (843)206-01-48 Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 Тюмень (3452)66-21-18

Packaging: 30cmX30cmX25cm
1.The system includes a polystyrene funnel with a
polyethylene neck and a removable polystyrene
storage bottle.
2.Volumes(ml):150,250,500 and 1000.
3.Filter membranes:Nylon,PES,Hydrophilic
PVDF/MCE/CA.
4.Pore size(μm):0.22 and 0.45.
5.Widely used for �ltering and storing cell culture
media, biological �uids, and other aqueous
solutions.
Disposable Vacuum Filtration
Order Information
Complete system, contain funnel and storage bottle.12pcs/cs
    NY PES CA MCE Hydrophilic PVDF
150ml 0.22 VFPNY150022 VFPPES150022 VFPCA150022 VFPMCE150022 VFPPVL150022
150ml 0.45 VFPNY150045 VFPPES150045 VFPCA150045 VFPMCE150045 VFPPVL150045
250ml 0.22 VFPNY250022 VFPPES250022 VFPCA250022 VFPMCE250022 VFPPVL250022
250ml 0.45 VFPNY250045 VFPPES250045 VFPCA250045 VFPMCE250045 VFPPVL250045
500ml 0.22 VFPNY500022 VFPPES500022 VFPCA500022 VFPMCE500022 VFPPVL500022
500ml 0.45 VFPNY500045 VFPPES500045 VFPCA500045 VFPMCE500045 VFPPVL500045
1000ml 0.22 VFPNY1000022 VFPPES1000022 VFPCA100022 VFPMCE100022 VFPPVL100022
1000ml 0.45 VFPNY1000045 VFPPES100045 VFPCA100045 VFPMCE100045 VFPPVL100045
Funnel 24pcs/cs
    NY PES CA MCE Hydrophilic PVDF
150ml 0.22 VFPNY150022T VFPPES150022T VFPCA150022T VFPMCE150022T VFPPVL150022T
150ml 0.45 VFPNY150045T VFPPES150045T VFPCA150045T VFPMCE150045T VFPPVL150045T
250ml 0.22 VFPNY250022T VFPPES250022T VFPCA250022T VFPMCE250022T VFPPVL250022T
250ml 0.45 VFPNY250045T VFPPES250045T VFPCA250045T VFPMCE250045T VFPPVL250045T
500ml 0.22 VFPNY500022T VFPPES500022T VFPCA500022T VFPMCE500022T VFPPVL500022T
500ml 0.45 VFPNY500045T VFPPES500045T VFPCA500045T VFPMCE500045T VFPPVL500045T
1000ml 0.22 VFPNY1000022T VFPPES1000022T VFPCA100022T VFPMCE100022T VFPPVL100022T
1000ml 0.45 VFPNY1000045T VFPPES100045T VFPCA100045T VFPMCE100045T VFPPVL100045T
Storage bottle, 24pcs/cs
150ml VFP150B
250ml VFP250B
500ml VFP500B
1000ml VFP1000B
Filtration System
Order Information:
Introduction
This product is made of high-quality